Development Applications Determined from 1 March to 31 March 2025 City of ~

Applic. No. Description Property Address Date Application Decision
Determined

DA21245-AMD1 Industry (Warehouse, Office and Driver's Lot 31 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714 27/03/2025 Approved
Accomodation)

DA24-104 Industry - (Dome Shelter, Sea Containers and Site Lot 1497 Lambert Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE  18/03/2025 Approved
Office) WA 6714

DA24-127 Residential (Single House) 41 Koolinda Parade BAYNTON WA 6714 10/03/2025 Approved

DA24-135 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 46 Brolga Meander NICKOL WA 6714 14/03/2025 Approved

DA24-139 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 10 Yigara Road WICKHAM WA 6720 10/03/2025 Approved

DA24-152 Residential (2 x Grouped Dwellings) 1 Teesdale Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714 13/03/2025 Approved

DA25-001 Residential (Single House & Outbuilding) 101 Mujira Ramble BAYNTON WA 6714 12/03/2025 Approved

DA25-002 Single House Addition (Carport & Outbuilding) 9A Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714 10/03/2025 Approved

DA25-003 Single House Addition (Carport) 8 Oakover Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 07/03/2025 Approved

DA25-005 Single House Addition (Outbuilding Extension) 3 Flynn Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 12/03/2025 Approved

DA25-013 Industry (Awning, Storage and Hardstand) Lot 105 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714 28/03/2025 Approved



DA25-016

DA25-017

DA25-018

DA25-019

DA25-021

DA25-023

DA25-024

Single House Addition (Carport)

Industry (Dome Shelter)

Restaurant (Alfresco)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Equestrian Centre (Sea Containers)

Nursing Home Additions (Shade Sail, Access Ramps &
Roof Extension)

Single House Addition (Storage Building)

9 Hartog Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

Lot 106 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

Lot 581 Warambie Road KARRATHA WA 6714

16 Shimmon Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714

50 Robins Road MULATAGA WA 6714

60 Hampton Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

3 Irwin Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

28/03/2025

25/03/2025

27/03/2025

24/03/2025

13/03/2025

24/03/2025

14/03/2025

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



	March 2025

