Development Applications Determined from 1 March to 31 March 2025



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA21245-AMD1	Industry (Warehouse, Office and Driver's Accomodation)	Lot 31 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714	27/03/2025	Approved
DA24-104	Industry - (Dome Shelter, Sea Containers and Site Office)	Lot 1497 Lambert Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	18/03/2025	Approved
DA24-127	Residential (Single House)	41 Koolinda Parade BAYNTON WA 6714	10/03/2025	Approved
DA24-135	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	46 Brolga Meander NICKOL WA 6714	14/03/2025	Approved
DA24-139	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	10 Yigara Road WICKHAM WA 6720	10/03/2025	Approved
DA24-152	Residential (2 x Grouped Dwellings)	1 Teesdale Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714	13/03/2025	Approved
DA25-001	Residential (Single House & Outbuilding)	101 Mujira Ramble BAYNTON WA 6714	12/03/2025	Approved
DA25-002	Single House Addition (Carport & Outbuilding)	9A Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714	10/03/2025	Approved
DA25-003	Single House Addition (Carport)	8 Oakover Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	07/03/2025	Approved
DA25-005	Single House Addition (Outbuilding Extension)	3 Flynn Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	12/03/2025	Approved
DA25-013	Industry (Awning, Storage and Hardstand)	Lot 105 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714	28/03/2025	Approved

DA25-016	Single House Addition (Carport)	9 Hartog Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	28/03/2025	Approved
DA25-017	Industry (Dome Shelter)	Lot 106 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714	25/03/2025	Approved
DA25-018	Restaurant (Alfresco)	Lot 581 Warambie Road KARRATHA WA 6714	27/03/2025	Approved
DA25-019	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	16 Shimmon Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714	24/03/2025	Approved
DA25-021	Equestrian Centre (Sea Containers)	50 Robins Road MULATAGA WA 6714	13/03/2025	Approved
DA25-023	Nursing Home Additions (Shade Sail, Access Ramps & Roof Extension)	60 Hampton Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718	24/03/2025	Approved
DA25-024	Single House Addition (Storage Building)	3 Irwin Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	14/03/2025	Approved